	PROFORMA INVOICE




	Fuvarlevélszám / Airwaybill NR.



	Feladó neve,címe / Shipper’s name, complete address

 
	Címzett neve,címe / Consignee’s name 

Complete address



	Teljes.súly / gross weight   

	Önsúly / net weight

         
	Csomagszám / Pack.Nr.

	Devizanem / Currency


	Item
	Árumegnevezés angolul
Full description of goods
	Szárm.O.
Country of origin
	Menny.

Quant.
	Egységár

Unit value
	Részösszeg

Subtotal

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	

	                              Fizetési kötelezettség nélkül, érték csak vám céljára

           (                   /Free of charge, value for customs pur​​poses only/
	Végösszeg
Total value

     

	Küldés oka / Reason for export

	
	Végleges kivitel / Final export
	
	Minta / Sample

	
	Ajándék / Gift
	
	Személyes holmi / Personal luggage

	
	Egyéb, Éspedig / Other

	Dátum / Date


	Aláírás, Bélyegző / Signature, Stamp


